Embout plastique droite pour COT 50

Plastic end right for COT 50

PVC

CABLOFIL

INNOVATORS IN CABLE

MANAGEMENT

FT0501-5

07703

REF

CODE

POIDS

Kg)

/WEIGHT,

bd

EPDCOT 30

939 635

0.015

0.032

48mm

EPAISSEUR / THICKNESS
1 004”)

NORMES / STANDARD

MATIERE /MATIERAL
PVC 80 Sh A noir

PROTECTION / COATING
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